Catalogue 4054-3/UK
S
en
so
rs
14  Tachometer SCRPM analogue
Contact measurement of
rotational speed with con-

* FS = Full scale (measuring range end value)
** Cable extension is not permitted Tachometer SCRPM
SCRPM tachometer Order code
20...10,000 RPM SCRPM-220
SCRPM accessories Order code
Contact adapter SCRPMA-001
Focusing adapter SCRPMA-002
Reflector strips (spares) SCRPMA-010
SCRPM tachometer with calibration certificate as per ISO 9001 Order code
20...10,000 RPM K-SCRPM-220
Supply range and accessories
63